MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching
MONTH —~AUGUST- 2023

Date

PG Activity

01.08.2023-Tues

Viral Keratitis

02.082023-Wad

Senile Cataract

08.08.20.23-Tues

03.08.2023- Developmental
Thurs Cataract
07.082023-Mon Pachymetry

Fungal Keratitis

In charge Teacher
Dr. Pranav More

Name of Presenter
Dr. Omkar Poredi

]
(JR-2)

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-1)

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-1)

Dr. Suneeta J agtap

Dr. Omkar Poredi (J r-2)

Dr. Pranav More

09.08.2023-Wed

Management of
Cataract

Dr.Sonali Shevgan (Jr-2)

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-1)

10.082023-Thurs

Management of
cataract part 2

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Dhanashree Jadhay (Jr-1)

Dr. Sonali Shevgan (Jr-2)

Dr.Omkar Poredi ( Jr-2)

14.08.2023-Mon Conjunctivitis Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
Part-II
15.08.2023-Tues Holiday Independence Day
16.08.2023-Wed | Viral keratitis part | Dr. Yogendra Vabale
II
17.08.2023 Thurs Gonioscopy Dr. Smita Pawar

\
|
1

Dr Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-1)

21.08.2023-Mon

Complication of
cataracts

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-2)

22.08.2023-Tues

Specular
microscopy

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Omkar Poredi (J r-2)

23.08.2023-Wed

Retinoscopy

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-1)

24.082023-Thurs

Slit lamp
examination

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-1)

28.082023-Mon

Case presentation

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Sonali (Jr-2)

29.08.2023-Tues

Refractive
surgeries

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-2)

30.08.2023 Wed

Ophthalmoscopy

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Dhanashree Jadhay Jr-1)

31.08.2023Thurs

Dyes used in
ophthalmology

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. prachi kadam (Jr-2)

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm




